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Professionals Listing 
 

The City of Nanaimo provides these contacts for information purposes only. The City does not endorse nor 
recommend the services of particular consultants. 
 

 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

ARBORISTS     

ADAIR TREE SERVICE  
Christopher 
Adair 

250-668-7223 adairtreeservice@gmail.com 

CURRENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

558 England Ave 
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2N3 

Aaron Tutt 250-871-1944 aaron@currentenv.ca 

DAVEY TREE SERVICES 
202-2520 Bowen Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 3L3 

Matt Coady 866-475-3657 250-245-3494 

MJR TREE SERVICES 
LTD 

7647 Superior Rd 
Lantzville BC  V0R 2H0 

Jayson 
Fearon 

250-616-8906 250gmail.com 

NEWCASTLE 
ENGINEERING LTD 

4-3179 Barons Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 5W5 

Walter 
Ernst 

250-756-9553 
250-667-8507 

walter.ernst@newcastleengineering.com 
https://newcastleengineering.com/ 
engineering-services/urban-forestry/ 

ROE ENVIRONMENTAL  
Blake 
Aleksich 

778-868-6229 blake@roe-env.ca 

STRATEGIC NATURAL 
RESOURCE 
CONSULTANTS 

327 Prideaux St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 2N4 

Ryan Brunt 250-667-6588 ryanrbrunt@gmail.com 

VANCOUVER ISLAND 
TREE SERVICE LTD 

1495 Wilson Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 6R3 

 250-618-7914 service@vitree.ca  

     

ARCHITECTS     

2K ARCHITECTURE INC 
376 Selby Street 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 2R5 

Karim Kadri 250-295-9050 
karim@2-k.ca  
https://2-k.ca/  

AR ARCHITECTURE INC 
6-2330 McCullough Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 4M8 

Ataur 
Rahman 

647-444-1238 
(647) 444-1238 
ar@ar-a.ca  
www.ar-a.ca 

CHECKWITCH-POIRON 
ARCHITECTS INC 

9-93 Commercial St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5G3 

David 
Poiron 

250-714-1963 
(250) 714-1967 
david@poiron.com  

 

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:adairtreeservice@gmail.com
mailto:aaron@currentenv.ca
mailto:mike@mj-treeservices.com
mailto:walter.ernst@newcastleengineering.com
https://newcastleengineering.com/engineering-services/urban-forestry/
https://newcastleengineering.com/engineering-services/urban-forestry/
mailto:blake@roe-env.ca
mailto:ryanrbrunt@gmail.com
mailto:service@vitree.ca
mailto:karim@2-k.ca
https://2-k.ca/
mailto:ar@ar-a.ca
http://www.ar-a.ca/
mailto:david@poiron.com
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

ARCHITECTS cont’d     

DARYOUSH FIROUZLI 
ARCHITECTURE INC 

6377 Icarus Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9V 1N4 

Daryoush 
Firouzli 

250-933-1991 
(250) 933-1990 
firouzli@shaw.ca 

DHK ARCHITECTS INC 
102-5190 Dublin Way 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 0H2 

Charles 
Kierulf 

250-585-5810 crk@dhk.ca 

DYS ARCHITECTURE 
260-1770 Burrard St 
Vancouver BC  V6B 2W9 

David 
Simpson 

250-753-3552 
(250) 753-5626 
david.simpson@dysarchitecture.com  

ELLINS ARCHITECT INC 
50 Haig Rd 
Gabriola Island BC   
V0R 1X1 

Jerry Ellins 250-754-8033 
(250) 247-8513 
ellinsarchitect@shaw.ca  

IAN NIAMATH 
ARCHITECT 

151 Skinner St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5E8 

Ian 
Niamath 

250-756-8786 iniamath@shaw.ca  

JOYCE REID TROOST 
ARCHITECTURE 

2515 Glenayr Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3R9 

Joyce 
Troost 

250-714-8749 
joyce@jrtarchitecture.com  
www.jrtarchitecture.com  

LOW HAMMOND 
ROWE ARCHITECTS INC 

300-1590  
Cedar Hill Cross Rd  
Victoria BC  V8P 2P5 

Jackson 
Low 

250-472-8013 
jacksonlow@lhra.ca  
www.lhra.ca  

MIDDLETON 
ARCHITECTS 

 
Nate 
Middleton 

250-713-7697 
nemiddle@telus.net 
middletonarchitect.com 

RAYMOND DEBEELD 
ARCHITECT INC 

755 Terminal Ave N 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 4K1 

Raymond 
DeBeeld 

250-754-2108 
raymond@rdbarchitect.ca 
rdbarchitect.ca 

     

ARCHITECTS LANDSCAPE    

KINSHIP DESIGN ART 
ECOLOGY 

1070 Nelson St 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 2K2 

Kate 
Stefiuk 

250-753-8093 
kate.stefiuk@kinshipdesign.ca 
www.kinshipdesign.ca 

LANARC 2015 
CONSULTANTS LTD 

405-256 Wallace St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 2B2 

Jana 
Zelenski 

778-762-4800 
ext. 4 

info@lanarcconsultants.ca 
www.lanarcconsultants.ca  

VICTORIA DRAKEFORD 
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT 

236 Pine St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 2B6 

Victoria 
Drakeford 

250-754-4335  

     

BUILDING DESIGNERS    

ANDERSON 
GREENPLAN LTD 

1655 Cedar Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9X 1L4 

Jack 
Anderson 

250-722-3456 
250-722-3453 
info@greenplan.ca  

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:firouzli@shaw.ca
mailto:crk@dhk.ca
mailto:david.simpson@dysarchitecture.com
mailto:ellinsarchitect@shaw.ca
mailto:iniamath@shaw.ca
mailto:joyce@jrtarchitecture.com
http://www.jrtarchitecture.com/
mailto:jacksonlow@lhra.ca
http://www.lhra.ca/
mailto:nemiddle@telus.net
https://www.middletonarchitect.com/
mailto:raymond@rdbarchitect.ca
https://www.rdbarchitect.ca/
mailto:kate.stefiuk@kinshipdesign.ca
http://www.kinshipdesign.ca/
mailto:info@lanarcconsultants.ca
http://www.lanarcconsultants.ca/
mailto:info@greenplan.ca
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

BUILDING DESIGNERS cont’d    

DATUM POINT 
STUDIOS INC. 

101-5170 Dunster Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 6M4 

Austin 
Werner 

250-667-3286 mail@datumpoint.ca 

DIRKSON DESIGN 
SERVICES 

4147 Emerald Woods Pl 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 0K6 

Ron 
Dirkson 

250-729-9661 
250-729-4995 
design@dirksondesign.com  

GROUP 2 
DEVELOPMENT LTD 

5339 Scenic Pl 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 5Z9 

Charles 
Janjec 

250-751-1334 
250-751-1334 
conceptdesign-group@shaw.ca 

NANAIMO HOME 
DESIGN 

33 Mt Benson St 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 1B2 

Richard 778-400-9469 
nanaimohomedesign@gmail.com  
www.nanaimohomedesign.ca  

KRASTEL DESIGN 
GROUP INC 

204B-2520 Bowen Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 3L2 

Kevin 
Krastel 

250-756-1110 
250-756-1110 
krasteldesign@shaw.ca 

SEA SWAN 
ENTERPRISES 

4001 Uplands Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 4C3 

Ian 
Swanson 

250-756-4233 
250-756-4233 
sea.swan@shaw.ca 

SWANSON HOUSE 
PLANS 

 
Shawn 
Swanson 

250-619-8680 shawn.swanson@shaw.ca 

     

CONSULTANTS BUILDING CODE    

TECHNOVATION 
ENGINEERING LTD 

412 Milton Street 
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 2L1 

Darren 
Wattie 

250-215-1374 
technovation.eng@shaw.ca  
www.technovationeng.com  

     

CONSULTANTS ENVIRONMENTAL    
AMBIENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
SOLUTIONS 

 
Jeremy 
Rayski 

236-558-7505 jrayski68@gmail.com  

AQUAPARIAN 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSULTING LTD 

203-321 Wallace St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5B6 

Sarah 
Bonar 
 

Chris 
Zamora 

250-591-2258 
sbonar@aquaparian.com  
czamora@aquaparian.com   

CURRENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

558 England Ave 
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2N3 

 250-871-1944 info@currentenv.ca 

EDI ENVIRONMENTAL 
DYNAMICS INC 

208A-2520 Bowen Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 3L3 

Ian Redden 250-751-9070 iredden@edynamics.com  

  

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:mail@datumpoint.ca
mailto:design@dirksondesign.com
mailto:conceptdesign-group@shaw.ca
mailto:nanaimohomedesign@gmail.com
http://www.nanaimohomedesign.ca/
mailto:krasteldesign@shaw.ca
mailto:sea.swan@shaw.ca
mailto:shawn.swanson@shaw.ca
mailto:technovation.eng@shaw.ca
http://www.technovationeng.com/
mailto:jrayski68@gmail.com
mailto:sbonar@aquaparian.com
mailto:czamora@aquaparian.com
mailto:info@currentenv.ca
mailto:iredden@edynamics.com
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

CONSULTANTS ENVIRONMENTAL cont’d   
ISLAND 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
HEALTH & SAFETY LTD 

1910 Northfield Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3B5 

Peter Gross 250-802-1163 admin@islandehs.ca  

MCELHANNEY 
ASSOCIATES LAND 
SURVEYING LTD 

1-1351 Estevan Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3Y3 

Allan 
Morrison 

250-716-3336 
250-716-3339 
amorrison@mcelhanney.com  

ROE ENVIRONMENTAL  
Blake 
Aleksich 

778-868-6229 blake@roe-env.ca 

TERRAWEST 
ENVIRONMENTAL INC 

B-4176  
Departure Bay Rd 
Nanaimo BC V9T 4B7 

Erich Bell 250-714-3177 
250-389-1554 
ebell@terrawest.ca  

TOTH AND ASSOCIATES 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES 

6821 Harwood Dr 
Lantzville BC  V0R 2H0 

Steve Toth 250-390-7602 stoth@shaw.ca 

TRIBUTARY 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSULTING INC 

2295 Maxey Rd  
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5V5 

Ian Wright 250-706-8825 ian.wright@tributary.ca 

TSOLUM & TSABLE 
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 

2213 Northfield Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3C3 

Robert 
Dales 

250-585-2261 rdales@tsolum.com  

     

CONSULTANTS HEALTH & SAFETY (Hazard Assessments)  
AMBIENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
SOLUTIONS 

 
Jeremy 
Rayski 

236-558-7505 jrayski68@gmail.com  

LEWKOWICH 
ENGINEERING 
ASSOCIATES LTD 

1900 Boxwood Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5Y2 

Joanne 
Picard 

250-756-0355 
250-756-3831 
geotech@lewkowich.com 

MILLHOUSE PROJECTS 
LTD 

5436 Bayshore Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9V 1G8 

Scott Allen 250-714-3035 
info@millhouseprojects.com  
www.millhouseprojects.com  

TERRAWEST 
ENVIRONMENTAL INC 

B-4176  
Departure Bay Rd 
Nanaimo BC V9T 4B7 

Erich Bell 250-714-3177 
250-389-1554 
ebell@terrawest.ca  

TSOLUM & TSABLE 
ENVIRONMENTAL LTD 

2213 Northfield Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3C3 

Robert 
Dales 

250-585-2261 
250-525-3374 
nanaimo@tsolum.com   

T S S SERVICES  
5801 Parkway Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9V 1E6 

Gordon 
Wedman 

250-390-1101 
250-390-1153 
gwedman@pac-bc.com 

WEST COAST HAZMAT  Paul Burak 250-713-1087 paul@westcoasthazmat.ca 

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:admin@islandehs.ca
mailto:amorrison@mcelhanney.com
mailto:blake@roe-env.ca
mailto:ebell@terrawest.ca
mailto:stoth@shaw.ca
mailto:ian.wright@tributary.ca
mailto:rdales@tsolum.com
mailto:jrayski68@gmail.com
mailto:geotech@lewkowich.com
mailto:info@millhouseprojects.com
http://www.millhouseprojects.com/
mailto:ebell@terrawest.ca
mailto:nanaimo@tsolum.com
mailto:gwedman@pac-bc.com
mailto:paul@westcoasthazmat.ca
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

CONSULTANTS HEALTH & SAFETY (Hazard Assessments) cont’d  

WSP CANADA INC 
1935 Bollinger Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5W9 

 250-753-1077 250-753-1203 

     

CONSULTANTS STEP CODE/ENERGY  

BERNHARDT 
CONTRACTING LTD 

Qualicum, BC 
Mark 
Carter 

250-857-2432 
theoffice@bernhardtcontracting.com 
https://bernhardtcontracting.com 

COEFFICIENT BUILDING 
SCIENCE 

38 Victoria Cres 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5B8 

Deva S. 
Veylan 

250-714-8098 dveylan@coeff.ca 

READ JONES 
CHRISTOFFERSON 

301-155 Skinner St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5E8 

Bernard 
Ribeiro 

250-716-1550 bribeiro@rjc.ca 

VERDATECH 
MANAGEMENT & 
CONSULTING INC 

201-427 Fitzwilliam St 
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 3A9 

Gino 
Furano 

1-866-241-6804 
gfurano@energyexperts.ca 
www.vtgroup.ca  

     

ENGINEERS BUILDING ENVELOPE SPECIALIST  

CHATWIN 
ENGINEERING 

1614 Morey Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 1J7 

Chris 
Wright 

250-753-9171 
877-370-9171 

250-754-9197 
info@chatwinengineering.com 

HEROLD ENGINEERING 
LTD 

3701 Shenton Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2H1 

Jarrod 
Koster 

250-751-8558 
250-751-8559  
mail@heroldengineering.com 

MORRISON 
HERSHFIELD LTD 

630 Terminal Ave N 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 4K2 

Craig E. 
Labas 

250-755-4025 
250-739-2064 

250-741-1441 
clabas@morrisonhershfield.com 

READ JONES 
CHRISTOFFERSON  

301-155 Skinner St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5E8 

Bernard 
Ribeiro 

250-716-1550 bribeiro@rjc.ca 

VERDATECH 
MANAGEMENT & 
CONSULTING INC 

201-427 Fitzwilliam St 
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 3A9 

Gino 
Furano 

1-866-241-6804 
gfurano@energyexperts.ca 
www.vtgroup.ca  

WSP CANADA INC 
1935 Bollinger Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5W9 

 250-753-1077 250-753-1203 

  

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:theoffice@bernhardtcontracting.com
https://bernhardtcontracting.com/
mailto:dveylan@coeff.ca
mailto:bribeiro@rjc.ca
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mailto:brian.rodonets@chatwinengineering.com
mailto:mail@heroldengineering.com
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mailto:bribeiro@rjc.ca
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http://www.vtgroup.ca/
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

ENGINEERS CIVIL  

APLIN & MARTIN 
CONSULTANTS LTD 

201-12448 82 Ave 
Surrey BC  V3W 3D9 

Scott Lewis 604-597-9058 slewis@aplinmartin.com 

CASCARA CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LTD 

206-335 Wesley St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 2T5 

Keith 
Davies 

250-591-7364 kdavies@cascara.ca 

CHATWIN 
ENGINEERING LTD 

1614 Morey Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 1J7 

Brian 
Chatwin 

250-753-9171 
250-754-4459 
info@chatwinengineering.com 

HEROLD ENGINEERING  
3701 Shenton Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2H1 

George 
Hrabowych 

250-751-8558 
250-751-8559 
mail@heroldengineering.com 

MCELHANNEY 
ASSOCIATES LAND 
SURVEYING LTD 

1-1351 Estevan Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3Y3 

Chris 
Pogson 

250-716-3336 
250-716-3339 
cpogson@mcelhanney.com 

NEWCASTLE 
ENGINEERING LTD 

4-3179 Barons Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 4X1 

Nathan 
Trobridge 

250-756-9553 info@newcastleengineering.com 
nathan.trobridge@newcastleengineering.com 

WSP CANADA INC 
301-3600 Uptown Blvd 
Victoria BC  V8R 6B9 

 250-384-5510 250-386-2844 

     

ENGINEERS ELECTRICAL  

RB ENGINEERING LTD 
4-1850 Northfield Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3B3 

Les Brown 250-756-4444 les@rbengineering.ca 

WSP CANADA INC 
301-3600 Uptown Blvd 
Victoria BC  V8Z 0B9 

 250-384-5510 250-386-2844 

     

ENGINEERS GEOTECHNICAL  

CORE GEOTECHNICAL 
INC 

21-4800 Island Hwy N 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 1W6 

Bruce 
Grayson 

250-714-2321 info@coregeotechnical.ca 

LEWKOWICH 
ENGINEERING 
ASSOCIATES LTD 

1900 Boxwood Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5Y2 

John 
Hessels 

250-756-0355 
250-756-3831 
geotech@lewkowich.com 
www.lewkowich.com 

MCELHANNEY LTD 
1-1351 Estevan Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3Y3 

Chris 
Fernandez 

250-716-3336 
250-716-3339 
cfernandez@mcelhanney.com 

RYZUK GEOTECHNICAL 
ENGINEERING AND 
MATERIALS TESTING 

28 Crease Ave 
Victoria BC  V8Z 1S3 

Shane 
Moore 

250-475-3131 
250-475-3611 
mail@ryzuk.com  
www.ryzuk.com  

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
mailto:slewis@aplinmartin.com
mailto:kdavies@cascara.ca
mailto:info@chatwinengineering.com
mailto:mail@heroldengineering.com
mailto:cpogson@mcelhanney.com
mailto:info@newcastleengineering.com
mailto:nathan.trobridge@newcastleengineering.com
mailto:les@rbengineering.ca
mailto:info@coregeotechnical.ca
mailto:geotech@lewkowich.com
http://www.lewkowich.com/
mailto:cfernandez@mcelhanney.com
mailto:mail@ryzuk.com
http://www.ryzuk.com/
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

ENGINEERS GEOTECHNICAL cont’d  

TETRA TECH CANADA 
INC 

1-4376 Boban Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 6A7 

Andrew 
Walker 
 

Bob Patrick 

250-756-2256 
250-756-2686 
andrew.walker@tetratech.com 
bob.patrick@tetratech.com  

WSP CANADA INC 
1935 Bollinger Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5W9 

 250-753-1077 250-753-1203 

     

ENGINEERS FIRE PROTECTION  

CELERITY 
ENGINEERING LIMITED 

102-5166  
Cordova Bay Rd 
Victoria BC  V8Y 2K6 

Cara Kelly 
604-375-0437 
ext. 216 

ckelly@celerity.ca  

G H L CONSULTANTS 
LTD 

950-409 Granville St 
Vancouver BC  V6C 1T2 

Andrew 
Harmsworth 
  

Frankie 
Victor  

604-689-4449 
877-723-3473 

604-689-4419 
tech@ghl.ca 

STRATEGIC 
MECHANICAL INC 

4624 Laguna Way 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 0A7 

Todd Ross 778-841-0481 todd@strategicmechanical.ca 

TECHNOVATION 
ENGINEERING LTD 

412 Milton Street 
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 2L1 

Darren 
Wattie 

250-215-1374 
technovation.eng@shaw.ca  
www.technovationeng.com  

     

ENGINEERS MECHANICAL  

AVALON MECHANICAL 
CONSULTANTS LTD 

103-5220 Dublin Way 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 0H2 

Tim 
Robertson 

250-585-2180 
250-384-4134 
info@avalonmechanical.com 

ROCKY POINT 
ENGINEERING LTD 

102-3721 Shenton Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2H1 

Aaron 
Mullaley 

250-585-0222 
250-585-0333 
aaron.mullaley@rpeng.ca  
www.rpeng.ca  

STRATEGIC 
MECHANICAL INC 

4624 Laguna Way 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 0A7 

Todd Ross 778-841-0481 todd@strategicmechanical.ca 

VERDATECH 
MANAGEMENT & 
CONSULTING INC 

201-427 Fitzwilliam St 
Nanaimo, BC  V9R 3A9 

Gino 
Furano 

1-866-241-6804 
gfurano@energyexperts.ca 
www.vtgroup.ca  

WSP CANADA INC 
301-3600 Uptown Blvd 
Victoria BC  V8Z 0B9 

 250-384-5510 250-386-2844 

  

mailto:building.inspections@nanaimo.ca
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

ENGINEERS STRUCTURAL  

HEROLD ENGINEERING 
LTD 

3701 Shenton Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2H1 

Lee Rowley 250-751-8558 
250-751-8559 
lrowley@heroldengineering.com 

OPUS ENGINEERING 
(2022) LTD 

2-1850 Northfield Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3B3 

Aziz Akhtary 250-758-1893 
250-758-1895 
info@opuseng.ca 

READ JONES 
CHRISTOFFERSON 

301-155 Skinner St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5E8 

Caleb 
Goertz 

250-716-1550 cgoertz@rjc.ca 

SORENSEN TRILOGY 
ENGINEERING LTD 

C-5107 Somerset Dr 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2K5 

Ted 
Sorensen 

250-585-1360 
250-525-1361 
mail@sorensontrilogy.ca  

WSP CANADA INC 
301-3600 Uptown Blvd 
Victoria BC  V8Z 0B9 

 250-384-5510 250-386-2844 

     

LAND SURVEYORS BRITISH COLUMBIA – BCLS  

3D GEOMATICS INC 
2-2232 Wilgress Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 4N4 

 250-756-4500 
250-756-4501 
info@3dgeomatics.com  

BENNETT LAND 
SURVEYING (COASTAL) 
LTD 

152 Cliff St 
Nanaimo BC  V9R 5E7 

Danu 
Vandermark 

250-754-5518 
250-754-1574 
danu@bennettsurveys.com  

HARBOUR CITY LAND 
SURVEYING LTD 

1825 Latimer Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 5H2 

Andre 
McNicoll 

250-758-4180 250-758-4182 

J. E. ANDERSON & 
ASSOCIATES  

1A-3411 Shenton Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 2H1 

Douglas 
Holme 

250-758-4631 
250-758-4660 
dwh@jeanderson.com 

MCELHANNEY 
ASSOCIATES LAND 
SURVEYING LTD 

1-1351 Estevan Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 3Y3 

Tyson 
Quocksister 

250-716-3336 
250-716-3339 
tquocksister@mcelhanney.com  

TURNER LAND 
SURVEYING INC 

435 Terminal Ave N 
Nanaimo BC  V9S 4J8 

Ryan Turner 250-753-9778 
250-753-9779 
Info@turnerls.ca   

WILLIAMSON & 
ASSOCIATES  

3088 Barons Rd 
Nanaimo BC  V9T 4B5 

Brock 
Williamson 
 

Brian 
Henning 

250-756-7723 
250-756-7724 
waps@telus.net 
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 Address Contact Phone Fax/Email/Website 

PLANNERS LAND-USE  

JRTW PLANNING 
SERVICES 

206-788 Humboldt St 
Victoria BC  V8W 4A2 

Bruce 
Anderson 

778-584-7613 thebruce@jrtw.ca 

PLANURBAN LAND USE 
CONSULTANTS 

Nanaimo BC 
Dave Pady, 
RPP, MCIP 

250-619-9444 planurbanconsulting@gmail.com  

TOWNSITE PLANNING 
INC 

BOX 160 
Lantzville BC  V0R 2H0 

Scott Mack 250-797-2515 scott@townsiteplanning.ca  
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